
Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score
Rank 
Sum Rank

Hanna Sällvik Kämpinge GF 70 2 358 2 49,83 1 54,5 1 532,33 6 1
Liivi Nöu Wihlborg Helsingborg TURN 73 1 364 1 46,5 2 39,33 3 522,83 7 2
Emilia Nilsson Helsingborg TURN 65 8 334 6 44,67 3 35,5 6 479,17 23 3
Saga Thor Kämpinge GF 68 4 325 7 44,5 4 32,5 9 470 24 4
Alva Björnstedt Helsingborg TURN 68 4 321 9 41,83 6 36 5 466,83 24 5
Harriet Nilsson Kämpinge GF 69 3 335 5 40,83 7 29,33 11 474,17 26 6
Linnea Johansson Helsingborg TURN 66 6 353 3 33 13 33,17 7 485,17 29 7
Ebba Olsson Kämpinge GF 62 12 321,5 8 44,33 5 29 12 456,83 37 8
Elvina Wallin Athena IK 66 6 346 4 30,5 15 24,5 13 467 38 9
Maja Karlsson Helsingborg TURN 58 13 310 12 36,67 10 37,83 4 442,5 39 10
Isabell Almåker Helsingborg TURN 65 8 304 13 36,33 11 32,67 8 438 40 11
Tilda Bengtsson Höganäs GF 25 16 314 10 34,5 12 51,17 2 424,67 40 12
Wilma Mobeck Helsingborg TURN 65 8 263,5 16 38,5 8 29,5 10 396,5 42 13
Karolina Månsson Kämpinge GF 63 11 312 11 36,83 9 20,5 14 432,33 45 14
Ameli Dahav Kämpinge GF 53 15 295 14 32,5 14 18,83 15 399,33 58 15
Ella Lundmark Lycksele Korpen HK 57 14 277 15 24,33 16 14,83 16 373,17 61 16

RH 6an Master Female 190317 Overall Results
Single Rope

OverallSpeed Sprint Speed EnduranceSingle Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank
Liivi Nöu Wihlborg Helsingborg TURN 73 1
Hanna Sällvik Kämpinge GF 70 2
Harriet Nilsson Kämpinge GF 69 3
Saga Thor Kämpinge GF 68 4
Alva Björnstedt Helsingborg TURN 68 4
Linnea Johansson Helsingborg TURN 66 6
Elvina Wallin Athena IK 66 6
Wilma Mobeck Helsingborg TURN 65 8
Isabell Almåker Helsingborg TURN 65 8
Emilia Nilsson Helsingborg TURN 65 8
Karolina Månsson Kämpinge GF 63 11
Ebba Olsson Kämpinge GF 62 12
Maja Karlsson Helsingborg TURN 58 13
Ella Lundmark Lycksele Korpen HK 57 14
Ameli Dahav Kämpinge GF 53 15
Tilda Bengtsson Höganäs GF 25 16

RH 6an Master Female 190317 Scores: Single Rope Speed Sprint



Name Club Score Rank
Liivi Nöu Wihlborg Helsingborg TURN 364 1
Hanna Sällvik Kämpinge GF 358 2
Linnea Johansson Helsingborg TURN 353 3
Elvina Wallin Athena IK 346 4
Harriet Nilsson Kämpinge GF 335 5
Emilia Nilsson Helsingborg TURN 334 6
Saga Thor Kämpinge GF 325 7
Ebba Olsson Kämpinge GF 321,5 8
Alva Björnstedt Helsingborg TURN 321 9
Tilda Bengtsson Höganäs GF 314 10
Karolina Månsson Kämpinge GF 312 11
Maja Karlsson Helsingborg TURN 310 12
Isabell Almåker Helsingborg TURN 304 13
Ameli Dahav Kämpinge GF 295 14
Ella Lundmark Lycksele Korpen HK 277 15
Wilma Mobeck Helsingborg TURN 263,5 16

RH 6an Master Female 190317 Scores: Single Rope Speed Endurance



Name Club Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score
Rank 
Sum Rank

Hanna Sällvik Kämpinge GF 49,83 1 54,5 1 104,33 2 1
Liivi Nöu Wihlborg Helsingborg TURN 46,5 2 39,33 3 85,83 5 2
Emilia Nilsson Helsingborg TURN 44,67 3 35,5 6 80,17 9 3
Alva Björnstedt Helsingborg TURN 41,83 6 36 5 77,83 11 4
Saga Thor Kämpinge GF 44,5 4 32,5 9 77 13 5
Tilda Bengtsson Höganäs GF 34,5 12 51,17 2 85,67 14 6
Maja Karlsson Helsingborg TURN 36,67 10 37,83 4 74,5 14 7
Ebba Olsson Kämpinge GF 44,33 5 29 12 73,33 17 8
Harriet Nilsson Kämpinge GF 40,83 7 29,33 11 70,17 18 9
Wilma Mobeck Helsingborg TURN 38,5 8 29,5 10 68 18 10
Isabell Almåker Helsingborg TURN 36,33 11 32,67 8 69 19 11
Linnea Johansson Helsingborg TURN 33 13 33,17 7 66,17 20 12
Karolina Månsson Kämpinge GF 36,83 9 20,5 14 57,33 23 13
Elvina Wallin Athena IK 30,5 15 24,5 13 55 28 14
Ameli Dahav Kämpinge GF 32,5 14 18,83 15 51,33 29 15
Ella Lundmark Lycksele Korpen HK 24,33 16 14,83 16 39,17 32 16

RH 6an Master Female 190317 Scores: Single Rope Single Freestyle


